
NM RAPIDS SOCCER CLUB
GIRLS TRACKS 2024-25

U5-U8
NM Rapids Youth Academy Aidan Yeomans 505-328-3520 aidan.yeomans@nmrapids.org 
NM Rapids Starters Eric Dooley 505-702-5412 eric.dooley@nmrapids.org

U9
NM Rapids 16 Reign Victoria Barba 505-507-0618 victoria.barba@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 16 Royals Victoria Barba 505-507-0618 victoria.barba@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 16 Fusion Joe Nevarez 505-385-7746 joseph@cornerstonenm.com
NM Rapids 16 Current Joe Nevarez 505-385-7746 joseph@cornerstonenm.com

U10
NM Rapids 15 Aztecs Victoria Barba 505-507-0618 victoria.barba@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 15 Wave Victoria Barba 505-507-0618 victoria.barba@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 15 Crush Carlos Martinez 505-554-6026 carlos@legalsolutionsofnm.com
NM Rapids 15 Gotham Hayley Chavez 505-313-9200 hay13hay@yahoo.com

U11
NM Rapids 14 Pride Aidan Yeomans 505-328-3520 aidan.yeomans@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 14 Crush Billy Chaves 505-440-4944 billy@yourinfinityrealty.com
NM Rapids 14 Chaves Billy Chaves 505-440-4944 billy@yourinfinityrealty.com
NM Rapids 14 Courage Kirsten Lopez 505-228-4865 klopezrr14@gmail.com
NM Rapids 14 Dash Ozzy Zacarias 415-720-8007 zacarias.osvaldo0808@gmail.com

U12
NM Rapids 13 Pre-GA Aaron Forrester 505-321-8459 aaronforrester79@gmail.com
NM Rapids 13 Pre-DPL Joe Nevarez 505-385-7746 joseph@cornerstonenm.com
NM Rapids 13 Riot Jacob Cortez 505-720-8521 jacobcortez555@gmail.com

U13
NM Rapids 12 GA Justin Sells 505-463-5662 justin.sells@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 12 DPL Morgen McBrayer 505-550-8328 morgen.mcbrayer@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 12 Hyenas Ryan Sanchez 505-401-1873 ryans06@live.com

U14
NM Rapids 11 GA Chris Brennan 505-401-2870 chris.brennan@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 11 DPL Josh Wilmot 505-228-2505 wilmotusa05@msn.com
NM Rapids 11 Sparks Aimee Shrock 505-449-7084 aimee.shrock@gmail.com

U15
NM Rapids 10 GA Chris Hurst 505-301-6445 chris.hurst@nmrapids.org  
NM Rapids 10 DPL Joe Nevarez 505-385-7746 joseph@cornerstonenm.com
NM Rapids 10 White Josh Wilmot 505-228-2505 wilmotusa05@msn.com

U16
NM Rapids 09 GA Marie Ipock 505-306-1404 marie.ipock@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 09 DPL Shelby Zellner 505-917-2811 szellner1188@gmail.com
NM Rapids 09 Modica Dave Modica 505-401-5440 davemodica19@gmail.com

U17
NM Rapids 08 GA Marie Ipock 505-306-1404 marie.ipock@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 08 DPL Justin Sells 505-463-5662 justin.sells@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 08 Kirsten Lopez 505-228-4865 klopezrr14@gmail.com

U18/19
NM Rapids 07/06 GA Chris Brennan 505-401-2870 chris.brennan@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 07/06 DPL Serina Griego 505-234-5507 sgriego10@gmail.com
NM Rapids 07/06 Gunners Damian Platania 505-475-6450 d.platania32@gmail.com




